Specification and imagery subject to changes without prior notification.
@2024 HANECO LIGHTING PTY LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED
The LUMINO Pro Street Light integrates cutting-edge technology and efficiency to deliver customised
performance for a wide range of projects. Designed for illuminating area and streets, this luminaire
offers adaptability and dependability. Key features include a choice between 3000K, 4000K or
5000K colour temperatures for desired ambiance, a robust die-cast aluminum build ensuring
durability, an impressive efficiency of 150 lumens per watt, and a variety of optical options to meet
diverse lighting requirements.

BLACK - SPIGOT SIZE 40-60mm
HSWMBV4060 4001268 9353931010251
HS ST SPIGOT ADAPTOR BLACK - SIZE 60 -76mm HSSA6076 4001269 9353931010268
Fixture
Accessory
Ordering Codes
Type III Type IV
Due to the manufacturing processes of LED, the polar candela distribution and distance luminaries only reflect statistical figures and do not necessarily correspond to the actual param-
eters of individual product that may differ from the typical values.
Product Reference Product Code SAP Code EAN-13 Power
(W)
Lumens CCT Type Fixture Dimension
(mm)
LUMINO ST PRO 60W 840 IP66 IK08
10kV NEMA T3 SILVER 60mm SPIGOT
LMSTPRO60W840T3 4001270 9353931010015 60 9000
4000K
3 562*200*181
LUMINO ST PRO 60W 840 IP66 IK08
10kV NEMA T4 SILVER 60mm SPIGOT
LMSTPRO60W840T4 4001251 9353931010022 60 9000 4 562*200*181
LUMINO ST PRO 90W 840 IP66 IK08
10kV NEMA T3 SILVER 60mm SPIGOT
LMSTPRO90W840T3 4001271 9353931010039 90 13500 3 607*240*181
LUMINO ST PRO  90W 840 IP66 IK08
10kV NEMA T4 SILVER 60mm SPIGOT
LMSTPRO90W840T4 4001252 9353931010046 90 13500 4 607*240*181
LUMINO ST PRO 120W 840 IP66 IK08
10kV NEMA T3 SILVER 60mm SPIGOT
LMSTPRO120W840T3 4001272 9353931010053 120 18000 3 607*240*181
LUMINO ST PRO 120W 840 IP66 IK08
10kV NEMA T4 SILVER 60mm SPIGOT
LMSTPRO120W840T4 4001253 9353931010060 120 18000 4 607*240*181
LUMINO ST PRO 150W 840 IP66 IK08
10kV NEMA T3 SILVER 60mm SPIGOT
LMSTPRO150W840T3 4001273 9353931010077 150 22500 3 680*260*181
LUMINO ST PRO 150W 840 IP66 IK08
10kV NEMA T4 SILVER 60mm SPIGOT
LMSTPRO150W840T4 4001254 9353931010084 150 22500 4 680*260*181
LUMINO ST PRO 180W 840 IP66 IK08
10kV NEMA T3 SILVER 60mm SPIGOT
LMSTPRO180W840T3 4001274 9353931010091 180 27000 3 680*260*181
LUMINO ST PRO 180W 840 IP66 IK08
10kV NEMA T4 SILVER 60mm SPIGOT
LMSTPRO180W840T4 4001255 9353931010107 180 27000 4 680*260*181
LUMINO ST PRO 200W 840 IP66 IK08
10kV NEMA T3 SILVER 60mm SPIGOT
LMSTPRO200W840T3 4001275 9353931010114 200 30000 3 766*300*181
LUMINO ST PRO 200W 840 IP66 IK08
10kV NEMA T4 SILVER 60mm SPIGOT
LMSTPRO200W840T4 4001256 9353931010121 200 30000 4 766*300*181
LUMINO ST PRO 240W 840 IP66 IK08
10kV NEMA T3 SILVER 60mm SPIGOT
LMSTPRO240W840T3 4001276 9353931010138 240 36000 3 766*300*181
LUMINO ST PRO 240W 840 IP66 IK08
10kV NEMA T4 SILVER 60mm SPIGOT
LMSTPRO240W840T4 4001257 9353931010145 240 36000 4 766*300*181
PAGE 4